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1 Adiat Ashrafi1 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  599.60 A+  1  1210014

09 Safwan Sadman2 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  598.40 A+  2  2210099

8 Md. Tauhid Hasan Sahabi3 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  597.20 A+  1  3210007

13 Ramisa Jahin4 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  597.20 A+  3  4240262

12 Shahnewaz Ferdous5 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  596.80 A+  2  5210076

2 Mst. Marzia Ishrat Sinha6 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  596.40 A+  3  6210075

6 Most. Moontahina Jannat Mitu7 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  595.20 A+  4  7220969

17 Sajid Rahman Mustakin8 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  594.00 A+  4  8210030

96 Noushin Fariha9 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  592.50 A+  5  9250223

83 Ariyan Fardin10 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  590.80 A+  5  10250067

88 Shahria Hasan11 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  588.80 A+  6  11250143

18 Airin Islam Adhora12 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  587.70 A+  6  12210068

03 Md. Shoaib Talukdar13 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  587.20 A+  7  13210035

20 Miftahul Jannat Arabi14 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  585.50 A+  7  14240056

4 Samia Sultana15 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  577.10 A+  8  15220004

37 Sumaiya  Fahmida16 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  575.00 A+  8  16240090

16 Md. Alif  Al  Ayan17 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  572.40 A+  9  17210259

94 Mst. Jiniwa Jahid Jakiwa18 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  570.30 A+  9  18250186

05 Sabiha Afreen Sarah19 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  569.40 A+  10  19210071

21 Noor-e- Jannat20 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  568.60 A+  11  20230066

31 Mst. Arlin Fatima21 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  564.70 A+  12  21241046

89 Mehnur Taj Jannat22 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  560.80 A+  13  22250139

22 Md. Tawhid Hasan23 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  553.00 A+  10  23210003

45 Md. Tanzim Bin Alam24 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  553.00 A+  14  24220029

10 Mysam Maria25 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  552.80 A+  11  25210040

27 Samiul  Arode26 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  552.80 A+  15  26221029

33 Md. Tahmidul Hoque Tahsan27 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  546.30 A+  16  27240088

41 Md. Minhazul Islam Siam28 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  546.00 A+  17  28240110

47 Nafiza Akter29 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  545.60 A+  18  29230061

39 Makshudur  Rahman Shihab30 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  545.00 A+  19  30210086

28 Jannatul Fardus31 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  536.50 A+  12  31210042

35 Md. Sahed Hassan Mursalin32 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  534.90 A+  20  32221031

38 Fahad  Al Amin33 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  531.40 A+  13  33210012

11 Md. Al Mohid34 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  530.30 A+  21  34210059

24 Safayat Islam35 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  530.10 A+  14  35210081

25 K. M. Adil Arhan Nahid36 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  529.00 A  22  36210058

36 Md. shihab Ahammed Mahin37 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  520.60 A  15  37220005

44 Abrar Hamid Ayaan38 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  520.40 A  16  38220012

34 Moazzem Hossain Khan 

Mahid

39 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  513.80 A  17  39210066

92 Mst. Rafia40 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  484.90 A  23  40250175

102 Humayra Sultana41 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  28.50  4.75  526.40 A  24  41250261

19 Nihad42 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  28.50  4.75  519.00 A  25  42210162

15 Arohi Ghosh43 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  28.00  4.67  536.50 A  26  43220038
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61 Abdullah Arafat Hasan (takbir)44 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  28.00  4.67  511.20 A  27  44240310

23 Mosaif Bin Riyad45 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  28.00  4.67  506.10 A  28  45210023

73 S M Meherab Islam Khan46 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  28.00  4.67  500.20 A  29  46241088

50 Oumma Tabassum Janifa47 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  28.00  4.67  497.90 A  18  47230062

105 Tasnim Tua48 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  28.00  4.67  495.40 A  19  48250330

70 S.m Arafat Firdous Sadique49 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  28.00  4.67  490.70 A  20  49230076

63 Nafisa Ibnat Nuha50 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  27.50  4.58  493.60 A  30  50241065

14 Jaika Islam Era51 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  27.50  4.58  493.20 A  21  51210069

65 Md. Abrar Safi52 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  27.50  4.58  487.40 A  31  52221028

84 Kha. Tamjid Al Tayshun53 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  27.50  4.58  485.80 A  32  53250128

85 Anaf Adnan54 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  27.50  4.58  482.10 A  22  54250140

91 Fabia Jannat Roza55 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  27.00  4.50  481.90 A  23  55250167

55 Sarowar Hossen Shad56 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  27.00  4.50  462.70 A  33  56210026

87 Mushfiqur Rahman Limon57 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  26.50  4.42  473.50 A  34  57250147

67 Meherain Bin Nasir58 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  26.50  4.42  468.40 A  35  58220984

52 Mst. Saima Afrin Roja59 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.50  4.42  462.00 A  24  59230051

100 Tanha Akter Mahi60 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.00  4.33  469.00 A  25  60250258

104 Azfir Shahariar Ayan61 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  26.00  4.33  465.40 A  36  61250299

69 Md. Samin Al Jami62 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.50  4.25  474.00 A  37  62210045

101 Asmira Samiha63 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  25.50  4.25  473.90 A  26  63250254

71 Lamia Islam64 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.50  4.25  471.30 A  38  64241012

51 Fatema Jahan Roshni65 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.50  4.25  456.40 A  39  65241015

113 Md. Al Noor66 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  25.50  4.25  454.20 A  27  66250483

30 Rafsana Yasmin Rimi67 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  25.50  4.25  452.40 A  28  67220041

95 Md. Al Mahin68 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  25.50  4.25  441.80 A  29  68250187

108 Md. Shoaib Hossain Shaad69 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  25.00  4.17  452.20 A  30  69250355

62 Shahjalal70 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  25.00  4.17  446.70 A  31  70210018

109 Sadika Jahan71 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  24.50  4.08  443.10 A  40  71250354

112 Atif Abrar Jawad72 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  24.50  4.08  440.40 A  32  72250482

107 Rakhi Ghosh73 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  24.50  4.08  426.90 A  41  73250345

46 Ahnaf Tahmid Abid74 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  24.00  4.00  437.20 A  33  74210020

64 Hura Jannat Happy75 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  24.00  4.00  434.90 A  34  75230065

54 Mahmuda Jahan76 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  24.00  4.00  434.70 A  35  76230059

58 Jannatul Ferdous77 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  23.50  3.92  433.50 A-  36  77210037

111 Mst. Ismot Ara Ina78 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  23.50  3.92  421.60 A-  37  78210002

49 Farhan Ibne Riad79 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  23.50  3.92  418.90 A-  42  79240149

57 Md Taohid Islam80 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  23.50  3.92  413.60 A-  43  80240289

97 Mosanna Siddique Lam81 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  23.00  3.83  435.00 A-  38  81250225

56 Md. Foysal Mia82 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  23.00  3.83  409.70 A-  39  82210113

90 Ms Omme Salma83 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  23.00  3.83  409.00 A-  44  83250146

60 Ishrak Zahan Zinia84 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  22.50  3.75  418.50 A-  40  84210001

53 Ibtihaj Ahmed Junaed85 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  22.00  3.67  411.00 A-  45  85210063

68 Md. Mukul Hossain86 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  22.00  3.67  401.20 A-  41  86210091

74 Nur Mohammad87 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  22.00  3.67  400.60 A-  42  87230056

81 Shairy Afrin Showa88 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  22.00  3.67  392.20 A-  43  88250058

99 Humaira Tabassum89 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  21.50  3.58  400.30 A-  44  89250256

29 Md. Junayed Hasan90 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  21.50  3.58  384.30 A-  46  90210031

86 Abdullah Ansari91 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  22.50  3.75  445.30 F  English(43.60)250149
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42 Abdullah Al Soaib92 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  21.50  3.58  420.50 F  English(43.70)240309

72 Shamia  Mahirin Anisa93 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  18.50  3.08  384.80 F  BGS(46.80)210028

66 Mirza Mariyam Ayat94 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  17.50  2.92  346.30 F  English(45.20)210027

110 Rahina Afrose Sayma95 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  16.50  2.75  344.00 F  English(45.40)206

76 Md. Ubaed Tafsir96 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  16.00  2.67  308.10 F  BGS(27.60)230164

106 Md. Sajidul Islam97 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  15.00  2.50  369.50 F  English(41.30), 
BGS(40.80)

250335

98 Md. Tanvir Hassan98 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  13.00  2.17  299.10 F  English(35.00), 
BGS(31.90)

250241

75 Md. Estiak Kabir Suvro99 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  13.00  2.17  288.60 F  English(21.60), 
Mathematics(36.40)

241009

77 Sourov Paul100 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  12.50  2.08  315.40 F  English(42.60), 
BGS(36.80)

210036

59 Md. Abdul Latif Sarker101 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  11.50  1.92  319.30 F  English(37.00), 
Mathematics(46.00), 

BGS(39.70)

220988

114 Jabayer Ben Hassan102 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  10.00  1.67  282.40 F  English(30.80), 
BGS(30.20), 

Science(34.60)

250485

93 Ahmed Musa103 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  9.00  1.50  260.90 F  BGS(32.40), 
Drawing(0.00), 
Religion(41.20), 
Science(26.80)

250181

82 Adian Abid Noraz104 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  9.00  1.50  245.20 F  English(20.80), 
Mathematics(32.80), 

BGS(36.40), 
Drawing(0.00)

250053

115 Md. Jonayed Hasan Miraze105 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  0.00  0.00  0.00 F  Bangla(0.00), 
English(0.00), 

Mathematics(0.00), 
Drawing(0.00)

250501

116 Mst Rifah Tasnia106 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  0.00  0.00  0.00 F  Bangla(0.00), 
English(0.00), 

Mathematics(0.00), 
Drawing(0.00)

250505

117 Abdullah Al Oki Ahasan107 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  0.00  0.00  0.00 F  Bangla(0.00), 
English(0.00), 

Mathematics(0.00), 
Drawing(0.00)

250514

118 Adit Aditya108 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  0.00  0.00  0.00 F  Bangla(0.00), 
English(0.00), 

Mathematics(0.00), 
Drawing(0.00)

250536

119 Mst Maria Mou Binte Maruf109 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  0.00  0.00  0.00 F  Bangla(0.00), 
English(0.00), 

Mathematics(0.00), 
Drawing(0.00)

250544
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103 Md. Emrul Hasan Nahid110 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,B,--  6.50  1.08  235.20 F  Bangla(36.80), 
English(17.40), 
Religion(32.40), 
Science(31.40)

250271

79 Md. Jaber Mahmud (ahosan)111 GENERAL,Bangla ,Three,--,Morning,2025,A,--  6.00  1.00  231.00 F  Bangla(29.40), 
English(35.00), 

BGS(20.40), 
Science(41.80)

210021

( ** ) Failed due joined subject( * ) Failed due to absence
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